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SUMMARY OP IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION- Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

Gutta percha and India-rubber, manu 
factures of— 

Boots and shoes 
Belting 
Clothing, and clothing made water

proof with rubber 
Hose, including cotton or linen 

lined with rubber 
Packing) mats and matting 
Other articles 

Total, gutta percha', &c. . . . 

Hair and manufactures of 
Hats, caps and bonnets, N.E.S.— 

Beaver, silk or felt 
Straw, grass, chip or other like ma

terial 
Shapes 

Hay 
Hops 
Ink, writing 

TI printing 
Iron and steel—agricultural imple 

ments— 
Binding attachments 
Cultivators and weeders 
Drills, grain seed 
Forks, pronged 
Harrows 
Harvesters, self-binding and without 

binders.. 
Horse rakes 
Mowing machines 
Ploughs. 
Reapers 
Scythes, &c 
Spades and shovels 
Parts of agricultural implements. 
All other agricultural tools or im

plements, N.E.S 
Bar iron or steel rolled, in coils, 

bundles, rods or bars 
Castings, in the rough 
Canada plates 
Cast iron pipe 
Chains 
Engines, locomotive 

ti fire 
ii steam, and boilers 

Fire extin? ishers 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 
1901. 

Duty 
Collected, 

1901. 

70,508 
37,514 

171,121 

54,409 
40,759 

235,580 

609,891 

21,287 

1,076,004 

547,971 
37,788 

116,228 
146,170 
44,350 
88,379 

31,081 
16,495 
31,092 
4,584 

47,862 

828,118 
104,075 
426,084 
147,485 
57,681 
10,551 
21,130 

159,922 

448,419 
164,866 
758,389 
50,223 

150,435 
497,401 

2,854 
370,153 
22,511 

17,583 
9,353 

46,290 

18,954 
14,157 
56,675 

163,012 

4,915 

264,362 

138,994 
8,824 

13,036 
46,909 
7,988 

17,190 

6,216 
3,299 
6,218 
1,136 
9,570 

165,624 
20,815 
85,217 
29,490 
11,536 
2,284 
6,115 

35,431 

91,646 
41,091 
28,624 
12,525 
18,872 

174,090 
999 

88,494 
7,879 

Value, 
1902. 

147,655 
30,625 

233,614 

51,254 
39,065 

269,213 

Duty 
Collected. 

1902. 

771,426 

27,367 

1,097,181 

594,803 
38,739 

121,624 
131,185 
45,391 
99,807 

9,991 
22,863 
50,092 
7,816 

36,730 

900,179 
180,658 
599,050 
214,193 
36,329 
11,970 
28,993 

489,827 

66,777 

946,836 
198,074 

1,214,045 
44,691 

215,032 
611,925 

2,376 
382,022 
19 327 

36,902 
7,644 

61,073 

17,854 
13,607 
64,639 

201,719 

6,060 

273,608 

154,094 
9,165 

16,794 
44,871 
8,145 

19,446 

1,998 
4,571 

10,018 
1,944 
7,345 

180,036 
36,132 

119,810 
42,839 
7,266 
2,598 
8,788 

97,959 

16,999 

170,875 
49,351 
43,951 
10,906 
26,398 

214,174 
832 

92,610 
6,764 


