SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION-Continued.

Articles.	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
	Value, 1901.	Duty Collected, 1901.	Value, 1902.	Duty Collected. 1902.
	\$	\$	\$	8
Gutta percha and India-rubber, manu-				
factures of— Boots and shoes . Belting Clothing, and clothing made water-	70,508 37,514	17,583 9,353	$147,655\ 30,625$	36,9 02 7,644
proof with rubber Hose, including cotton or linen,	171,121	46,290	233,614	61,073
lined with rubber	54,409	18,954	51,254	17,854
Packing, mats and matting	40,759 235,580	$14,157 \\ 56,675$	39,065 269,213	$13,607 \\ 64,639$
Total, gutta percha, &c	609,891	163,012	771,426	201,719
Hair and manufactures of	21,287	4,915	27,367	6,060
Hats, caps and bonnets, N.E.S Beaver, silk or felt	1,076,004	264,362	1,097,181	273,608
Straw, grass, chip or other like ma- terial	547,971	138,994	594,803	154,094
Shapes	37,788	8,824	38,739	9,155
Hay	116,228	13,036	121,624	16,794
Hops Ink, writing	$146,170 \\ 44,350$	$46,909 \\ 7,988$	$131,185 \\ 45,391$	44,871 8,145
" printing	88,379	17,190	99,807	19,446
" printing Iron and steel—agricultural imple- ments—			,	
Binding attachments	31,081	6,216	9,991	1,998
Cultivators and weeders	16,495	3,299	22,863	4,571
Drills, grain seed	$31,092 \\ 4,584$	$6,218 \\ 1,136$	$50,092 \\ 7,816$	10,018 1,944
Harrows	47,862	9,570	36,730	7,345
Forks, pronged Harrows Harvesters, self-binding and without	-0,			
binders.	828,118	165,624	900,179	180,036
Horse rakes	$\frac{104,075}{426,084}$	20,815 85,217	180,658 599,050	$36,132 \\ 119,810$
Mowing machines	147,485	29,490	214,193	42,839
Reapers	$147,485 \\57,681$	11,536	36,329	7,266
Reapers Scythes, &c	10,551	2,284	11,970	2,598
Spades and shovels Parts of agricultural implements	21,130	6,115	28,993 489,827	8,788 97,959
All other agricultural tools or im-			403,021	31,303
plements, N,E.S	159,922	35,431	66,777	16,999
Bar iron or steel rolled, in coils,	440 410	01.640	040 090	170 075
bundles, rods or bars Castings, in the rough	$\frac{448,419}{164,866}$	91,646 41,091	$946,836 \\ 198,074$	170,875 49,351
Canada plates	758,389	28,624	1,214,045	43,951
Cast iron pipe	50,223	12,525	44,691	10,906
1 haing	150,435	18,872	215,032	26,398
Engines, locomotive	$497,401 \\ 2,854$	174,090 999	$611,925 \\ 2,376$	214,174 832
n fire n steam, and boilers	370,153	88,494	382,022	92,610
Fire exting ishers	22,511	7,879	19 327	6,764